D
igital Video Recorders
D
igital Video Recorders
ECOR Series DVR
4 or 8 Channel Network MPEG4 with Graphical User
59 60
Features

Dimensions
Major Operating Controls
Ordering Information
ECOR 4 Channel
•  ECOR4D/250:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4F/250:  4 Ch, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4D/500:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4F/500:  4 Ch, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4D/1T:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4F/1T:  4 Ch, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
ECOR 8 Channel
•  ECOR8D/250:  8 Ch, DVD Burner, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8F/250:  8 Ch, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8D/500:  8 Ch, DVD Burner, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8F/500:  8 Ch, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8D/1T:  8 Ch, DVD Burner, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8F/1TB:  8 Ch, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
Digital Video Recorders   ECOR Series Compact Size with GUI and Optional DVD BurnerDigital Video Recorders   ECOR Series Compact Size with GUI and Optional DVD Burner
FREE
DDNS
*Front & back panel controls

Dimensions
Major Operating Controls
Ordering Information
ECOR 4 Channel
•  ECOR4D/250:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4F/250:  4 Ch, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4D/500:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4F/500:  4 Ch, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4D/1T:  4 Ch, DVD Burner, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR4F/1T:  4 Ch, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
ECOR 8 Channel
•  ECOR8D/250:  8 Ch, DVD Burner, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8F/250:  8 Ch, 250 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8D/500:  8 Ch, DVD Burner, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8F/500:  8 Ch, 500 GB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8D/1T:  8 Ch, DVD Burner, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
•  ECOR8F/1TB:  8 Ch, 1 TB, GUI Feature, MPEG4
Digital Video Recorders   ECOR Series Compact Size with GUI and Optional DVD BurnerDigital Video Recorders   ECOR Series Compact Size with GUI and Optional DVD Burner
FREE
DDNS
*Front & back panel controls